STOP LIST FOR BUS #801

Days: MTWUF

TO EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: BRIDGET MOSLEY

05/20/2022

14)

RunID:106.801

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:31 AM @CP.00
HOLLAND PARK & ADDISON DR @ HOLLAND PARK APTS 06:10 AM 106.837
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 06:16 AM 106.843
MALLARD CIR & SLATE RD (W) 06:18 AM 106.844
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 06:19 AM 106.841
1750 ROCK CUT RD 06:24 AM 106.840
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 06:29 AM 106.838
CONLEY DR & GREENWILLOW DR 06:32 AM 106.839
VILLAGEWOOD LN & PARISH CT 06:42 AM 106.842
GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 06:47 AM 106.836
VILLAGE CROSSING CIR & VILLAGE CROSSING DR 06:55 AM 106.846
GRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 07:02 AM 106.845
4833 BOULDERCREST RD 07:08 AM 106.870
JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 07:12 AM 106.876
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR @ GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 07:17 AM 106.856
WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 07:20 AM 106.848
4625 MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 07:24 AM 106.866
MITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 07:25 AM 106.852
STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 07:29 AM 106.851
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 106.000
AM OUT 08:10 AM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #803
Days: MTWUF

TO EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13&  DRIVER NAME: ONEEYAH CULVER
14)

RunID:106.802
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:07 AM @CP.00
2235 MT ZION PKWY @ HOTEL 06:34 AM 106.874
FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 06:38 AM 106.867
7454 CHADS CIR 06:39 AM 106.824
CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 06:41 AM 106.829
ALDEN WOODS & ALDEN PL 06:44 AM 106.821
ELLIOT WAY & TIFFANY CT 06:46 AM 106.828
MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 06:50 AM 106.872
HANNOVER PKWY N & HANNOVER CIR (E) 06:57 AM 106.812
MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 07:03 AM 106.813
3384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 07:04 AM 106.814
3196 MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE APTS (#2) 07:05 AM 106.825
3156 MT ZION RD @ BRIDGEWATER APTS 07:06 AM 106.815
3110 MT ZION RD @ WINNSTEAD APTS 07:07 AM 106.816
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM 106.000

AM OUT 08:05 AM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #802

05/20/2022

Days:

TO EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN
14)

RunlD:106.803

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:01 AM @CP.00
SAGANAW DR & BISCAYNE BLVD (NORTH) 06:36 AM 106.811
BROOKWOOD BLVD & SUNSET CT 06:40 AM 106.875
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 06:44 AM 106.850
TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT EW 06:46 AM 106.806
PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 06:52 AM 106.832
CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 06:54 AM 106.802
FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 07:00 AM 106.810
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 07:03 AM 106.809
HOMESTEAD CIR & HOMESTEAD CT 07:06 AM 106.808
WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 07:13 AM 106.801
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 106.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #804

05/20/2022

Days:

TO EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: FELECIA CHRISTIAN MOSLEY
14)

RunlD:106.804

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 05:33 AM @CP.00
REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 06:12 AM 106.862
COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE CT 06:16 AM 106.869
HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 06:19 AM 106.858
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 06:22 AM 106.864
WAGGONER TR & WAGGONER WALK 06:23 AM 106.854
REX RIDGE CRSG & REX RIDGE LOOP 06:28 AM 106.853
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE LN 06:30 AM 106.847
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 06:31 AM 106.857
COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 06:40 AM 106.865
DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 06:44 AM 106.871
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 06:48 AM 106.855
NEAL WAY & RICE CT 06:49 AM 106.859
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 06:50 AM 106.849
STAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 06:58 AM 106.863
PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (W) 07:01 AM 106.868
ARMINTO DR & SHOSHONE PASS 07:04 AM 106.834
5342 STAGECOACH RD 07:07 AM 106.861
BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TR 07:09 AM 106.860
SADDLE CREEK LN & SADDLE CREEK CIR (S) 07:14 AM 106.878
PANOLA RD & GILGAL WAY 07:15 AM 106.877
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM 106.000



STOP LIST FOR BUS #805

05/20/2022

Days:

TO EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 & DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON
14)

RunID:106.805

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

AM IN 06:10 AM @CP.03
MT ZION PKWY @ CARRINGTON PARK APTS 06:35 AM 106.823
MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (N) 06:40 AM 106.820
PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 06:41 AM 106.827
SILVER MAPLE DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 06:43 AM 106.826
RED MAPLE WAY & SILVER MAPLE DR 06:44 AM 106.873
STEPHENS DR & PAM PL 06:46 AM 106.830
FIELDER RD & CHELSEY TRL 06:49 AM 106.833
MEDINA DR & RAINTREE LOOP (W) 06:53 AM 106.822
CARRIAGE TRL & MEDINA DR 06:54 AM 106.817
DREXEL LN & VESTA WAY 06:55 AM 106.835
BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 06:57 AM 106.819
DEERFIELD WAY & GLEN HOLLOW DR 06:58 AM 106.818
CREEKWOOD DR & CANTERBURY TR 07:04 AM 106.804
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR @ WELLINGTON TERR 07:07 AM 106.800
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 07:09 AM 106.807
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR (S) 07:12 AM 106.831
POPLAR RIDGE DR & WILDFLOWER RD 07:14 AM 106.803
ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 07:16 AM 106.805
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM 106.000
AM OUT 08:04 AM @CP.03



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #801

Days:

FROM EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13
& 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: BRIDGET MOSLEY

RunlID:106.901
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StoplD

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:04 PM @CP.00
PMIN 12:04 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 106.000
GEORGE WASHINGTON DR @ GEORGE WASHINGTON DR 01:09 PM 106.856
WESTMINSTER DR & ABBEY CT 01:12 PM 106.848
4625 MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 01:15 PM 106.866
MITCHELLS GLEN CT & MITCHELLS RIDGE DR 01:17 PM 106.852
4833 BOULDERCREST RD 01:21 PM 106.870
JONES RD & HICKORY CIR 01:24 PM 106.876
STAGECOACH RD & ASHFORD LOOP 01:29 PM 106.851
GRACEWOOD PARK DR & STACY LN 01:38 PM 106.845
VILLAGEWOOD LN & PARISH CT 01:49 PM 106.842
GRANT RD & BROOKGATE DR 01:52 PM 106.836
VILLAGE CROSSING CIR & VILLAGE CROSSING DR 02:01 PM 106.846
HOLLAND PARK & ADDISON DR @ HOLLAND PARK APTS 02:09 PM 106.837
SLATE RD & OLD SLATE RD 02:18 PM 106.843
MALLARD CIR & SLATE RD (W) 02:20 PM 106.844
ROCK CUT PL & ALMACH AVE 02:21 PM 106.841
1750 ROCK CUT RD 02:26 PM 106.840
MARCEAU DR & SHINING ARMOR DR 02:31 PM 106.838
CONLEY DR & GREENWILLOW DR 02:34 PM 106.839
PM OUT 03:05 PM @CP.00



STOP LIST FOR BUS #803

05/20/2022

Days: MTWUF

FROM EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13 DRIVER NAME: ONEEYAH CULVER
& 14)

RunID:106.902

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:07 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:07 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 106.000
HANNOVER PKWY N & HANNOVER CIR (E) 01:05 PM 106.812
MT ZION RD @ CAMERON LANDING APTS 01:05 PM 106.813
3384 MT ZION RD @ HYDE PARK CLUB APTS 01:05 PM 106.814
3196 MT ZION RD @ WATERFORD PLACE APTS (#2) 01:05 PM 106.825
3156 MT ZION RD @ BRIDGEWATER APTS 01:05 PM 106.815
3110 MT ZION RD @ WINNSTEAD APTS 01:06 PM 106.816
FIELDER RD & SEDONA DR 01:09 PM 106.867
7454 CHADS CIR 01:10 PM 106.824
CONKLE RD & SIERRA HEIGHTS DR 01:12 PM 106.829
ALDEN WOODS & ALDEN PL 01:14 PM 106.821
ELLIOT WAY & TIFFANY CT 01:17 PM 106.828
MT ZION PKWY & WAGON WHEEL CT 01:20 PM 106.872
2235 MT ZION PKWY @ HOTEL 01:25 PM 106.874
PM OUT 01:48 PM @CP.00



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #802

Days:

FROM EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13
& 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: DANIELLE GOLPHIN

RunID:106.903
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:04 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:04 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 106.000
WILKERSON RD & COATSWORTH DR 01:12 PM 106.801
HOMESTEAD CIR & HOMESTEAD CT 01:17 PM 106.808
AMBERLY RD & HILLTOP LN 01:21 PM 106.809
FAY DR & DORCHESTER DR 01:23 PM 106.810
CALIENTE LN & AMADO CT 01:30 PM 106.802
PAWNEE DR & NOGALES PL 01:32 PM 106.832
SAGANAW DR & BISCAYNE BLVD (NORTH) 01:40 PM 106.811
BROOKWOOD BLVD & SUNSET CT 01:44 PM 106.875
HOMESTEAD RD & BRECKENRIDGE RUN 01:48 PM 106.850
TAR CREEK DR & LAKEVIEW CT EW 01:50 PM 106.806



STOP LIST FOR BUS #804

FROM EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13

Days: MTWUF

05/20/2022

DRIVER NAME: FELECIA CHRISTIAN MOSLEY

& 14)

RunlD:106.904

STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:04 PM @CP.00
PM IN 12:04 PM @CP.00
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 106.000
SADDLE CREEK LN & SADDLE CREEK CIR (S) 01:08 PM 106.878
PANOLA RD & GILGAL WAY 01:09 PM 106.877
COTTON INDIAN CIR & PEACHTREE LANDING DR 01:11 PM 106.865
DOUBLE BRIDGE RD & CHRISTOPHERS BEND 01:14 PM 106.871
NEAL WAY & HOSEA CT 01:16 PM 106.855
NEAL WAY & RICE CT 01:17 PM 106.859
NEAL WAY & SWANSON RD 01:18 PM 106.849
STAGECOACH PASS & FRONTIER CT 01:24 PM 106.863
PLATTE DR & FREMONT DR (W) 01:26 PM 106.868
ARMINTO DR & SHOSHONE PASS 01:28 PM 106.834
5342 STAGECOACH RD 01:31 PM 106.861
BAILEY DR & BENJAMIN TR 01:33 PM 106.860
REX MILL TERR & REX MILL CREEK 01:38 PM 106.862
COLONNADE DR & COLONNADE CT 01:41 PM 106.869
HEARTLAND DR & FARMBROOK LN 01:43 PM 106.858
WAGGONER CT & WAGGONER PL 01:45 PM 106.864
WAGGONER TR & WAGGONER WALK 01:46 PM 106.854
REX RIDGE CRSG & REX RIDGE LOOP 01:48 PM 106.853
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE LN 01:49 PM 106.847
REX RIDGE LOOP & REX RIDGE PKWY 01:51 PM 106.857



05/20/2022

STOP LIST FOR BUS #805

Days:

FROM EAST CLAYTON ES (SEA/JUNE 1-9,13
& 14)

MTWUF

DRIVER NAME: SAMANTHA GORDON

RunID:106.905
STOP LOCATION STOP TIME StopID

Deadhead - AM OUT 12:10 PM @CP.03
PM IN 12:10 PM @CP.03
SCHOOL: EAST CLAYTON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 12:45 PM 106.000
CREEKWOOD DR & CANTERBURY TR 01:17 PM 106.804
DALE RD & TOPAZ TERR @ WELLINGTON TERR 01:21 PM 106.800
MOSSWOOD LN & OAKWOOD CIR (E) 01:24 PM 106.807
DIAMOND DR & DRESDEN DR (S) 01:26 PM 106.831
POPLAR RIDGE DR & WILDFLOWER RD 01:29 PM 106.803
ROCK CREEK DR & ASHBURY LN 01:30 PM 106.805
BABBLING BROOK DR & BROOK HOLLOW DR 01:33 PM 106.819
DEERFIELD WAY & GLEN HOLLOW DR 01:35 PM 106.818
MEDINA DR & RAINTREE LOOP (W) 01:39 PM 106.822
CARRIAGE TRL & MEDINA DR 01:40 PM 106.817
DREXEL LN & VESTA WAY 01:41 PM 106.835
RED MAPLE WAY & SILVER MAPLE DR 01:44 PM 106.873
SILVER MAPLE DR & MAPLE GROVE DR 01:45 PM 106.826
MADDOX RD & STRATTON CIR (N) 01:49 PM 106.820
PEGGY SUE LN & VESTA BROOK DR 01:51 PM 106.827
STEPHENS DR & PAM PL 01:53 PM 106.830
FIELDER RD & CHELSEY TRL 01:55 PM 106.833
MT ZION PKWY @ CARRINGTON PARK APTS 01:57 PM 106.823

PM OUT

02:15 PM @CP.03



	SEA - East Clayton ES (AM)
	SEA - East Clayton ES (PM)

